
High School Getaway 2024
Schedule: July 7-11

Sunday, July 7
8:15-8:45 a.m.        Check in – VillageChurch 574 Rimer Pond Rd. Blythewood, SC 29016
9:00 a.m.        Worship @VillageChurch
9:30 a.m. Buses Arrive
10:30 a.m. Depart Village Church
12:00 p.m. Lunch
3:30 p.m.        Arrive at GETAWAY
3:30 p.m. Getaway Kick-off in Learning Center
4:15 p.m. To Cabins
6:00 p.m. Dinner (Dining Hall) (with teams)
7:00 p.m. Worship (YAB)
8:30 p.m. Small Groups
9:30 p.m. Activity (North Commons)
10:30 p.m.      Curfew (In Dorms)
11:00 p.m. Lights Out

Monday, July 8
8:00 a.m. Breakfast (Dining Hall)
8:45 a.m. Quiet Time / Devotion (with small group)
9:30 a.m.         Worship (YAB)
11:00 a.m. Getaway Games
12:00 p.m.       Lunch (Dining Hall)
1:00 p.m. Free Time
1:00 - 4:00 p.m. Beach Open
5:00 p.m.         Clean Up
6:00 p.m.         Dinner (Dining Hall)
7:00 p.m.         Worship (YAB)
8:30 p.m.         Small Groups
9:30 p.m.       Activity/Snack (South Commons)
10:30 p.m. Curfew (In Dorms)
11:00 p.m. Lights Out



Tuesday, July 9
8:00 a.m. Breakfast (Dining Hall)
8:45 a.m. Quiet Time / Devotion
9:30 a.m.         Worship (YAB)
11:00 a.m. Getaway Games
12:00 p.m.       Lunch (Dining Hall)
1:00 p.m. Free Time
1:00 - 4:00 p.m. Beach Open
5:00 p.m.         Clean Up
6:00 p.m.         Dinner (Dining Hall)
7:00 p.m.         Worship (YAB)
8:30 p.m.         Small Groups
9:30 p.m. Activity / Lip Sync Battle
10:30 p.m. Curfew (In Dorms)
11:00 p.m. Lights Out

Wednesday, July 10
8:00 a.m. Breakfast (Dining Hall)
8:45 a.m. Quiet Time / Devotion
9:30 a.m.         Worship (YAB)
11:00 a.m. Breakout Sessions
12:00 p.m.       Lunch (Dining Hall)
1:00 p.m. Free Time
1:00 - 4:00 p.m. Beach Open
5:00 p.m.         Clean Up
6:00 p.m.         Dinner (Dining Hall)
7:00 p.m.         Worship (YAB)
8:30 p.m.         Small Groups
9:30 p.m. Activity
10:30 p.m. Curfew (In Dorms) / Clean-up
11:00 p.m. Lights Out

Thursday, July 11
7:30 a.m. Breakfast (Dining Hall) Load luggage before you eat
8:30 a.m. Load Buses (YAB)
12:30 p.m. Arrive Home

VillageChurch 574 Rimer Pond Rd. Blythewood, SC 29016


